

The Mulch Masters 10200 Durant Rd Raleigh, NC 27614 (919) 676-0031

Driveway Waiver

Your driveway should be able to handle the weight of our trucks. The Mulch Masters of N.C., Inc. cannot be held liable for any damage that may result to your driveway from the weight of our vehicles during your delivery, as the construction of your driveway is unknown.

Please read the following, sign and date.

I have requested that The Mulch Masters of N.C., Inc. deliver products to my address. I understand that The Mulch Masters will take normal & reasonable precautions while delivering products to this site. I will assume all responsibility for any damage that may result to my driveway. The Mulch Masters will assume all responsibility for any damage that may occur to any other portions of your address during normal delivery of the products I have ordered.

| Delivery Date: | |
|------------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Customer Name: | |
| Company Name: | |
| Delivery Address: | |
| * | |
| Product & Qty. Delivered: | |
| Signature: | Date: |
| Signature of office personnel if r | ead & approved over the phone: |
| | Date: |
| | |

| The | | | |
|-------|--|--|--|
| that | | | |
| 9 | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| lucts | | | |
| nal | | | |
| vill | | | |
| | | | |
| y | | | |
| g | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| - | | | |
| ie: | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |